Our smallest
F 10 – fits in every robot arm
Optical sensors Ultrasonic sensors Inductive sensors Capacitive sensors Vision sensors and systems
2 www.sensopart.com
Small multi-talent
There’s always space for a sensor from the F 10 family
In the robot’s arm: Thanks to its miniaturised housing and low weight the sensors of the F 10 series are predestined for use where space is very limited –
integrated in a robot arm, for example.

with its integrated mounting sleeve,
dovetail guide on the back, and laser-
marked indelible type code are charac-
teristic of the F 10.
21,1 mm
14,6 mm8 mm
Typical F 10
•	 �Sub-miniature sensor for installation in the smallest of
spaces and in moving machine parts
•	 �The world’s smallest laser sensor with background
suppression, adjustable via teach-in
•	 �Sensors as LED or laser versions
•	 �F 10 Bluelight: specially designed for scanning solar wafers
and strongly light-absorbing objects
•	 �User-friendly commissioning via electronic teach-in button
or control wire
•	 �Well thought-out mounting accessories for rapid and
simple integration
   made in Germany
9www.sensopart.com
The sensors of the F 10 series, available as LED and laser versions,
form one of the most comprehensive series on the market in
sub-miniature housings. Their precise background suppression,
adjustable via teach-in, makes the sensors unique. The light spot
of the F 10 laser sensors also remains so focused that small parts
in the millimetre range can still be reliably detected even at long
distances – for example, a wire with a diameter of 0.5 mm at
a distance of 60 mm. One highlight of the new F 10 LED sensors
is the F 10 Bluelight with its blue transmission LED, specially
developed for detecting solar wafers and strongly light-absorbing
objects using the scanning principle.
The F 10 sensors not only impress through their excellent per-
formance data, but also through their unmistakeable design with
special features – unique in this size of housing. The dovetail
mounting system considerably simplifies fine adjustment, particu-
larly in difficult installation locations, and the various connection
variants allow rapid commissioning and replacement. The mount-
ing holes of the sub-miniature sensors are reinforced with metal
eyelets.  A small sensor that will give users great pleasure!
F 10 – Product Overview
Type of light Adjustment Scanning distance/range Special features Page
Photoelectric proximity sensors with background suppression
FT 10-RLH Laser	   Teach-in	  60 mm The only scanner with scanning
distance adjustment
10
FT 10-RLHR Laser	  Teach-in	 60 mm Broad-beam light spot 12
FT 10-B-RLF Laser	  Fixed focus 15 mm/30 mm 14
FT 10-RH LED Teach-in	 70 mm 16
FT 10-RF LED Fixed focus 15 mm/30 mm/50 mm 18
FT 10-BF Bluelight LED, blue Fixed focus 30 mm Blue transmission LED for
strongly light-absorbing objects
20
Retroreflective photoelectric sensors
FR 10-RL Laser	   Teach-in	  2 m Long range, precise small-part
detection
22
FR 10-R LED Teach-in	 1,6 m Long range 24
Through-beam photoelectric sensors
FS/FE 10-RL Laser	   Teach-in	 3 m Sensor pair, very accurate
object positioning
26
FS 10-RL/FE 10-RL Laser	   Teach-in	  3 m Transmitter/receiver, very accurate
object positioning
28
10 www.sensopart.com Version: 10/2015. Subject to changes; diagrams similar
Optical data Functions
Scanning distance
Adjustment range
Type of light
Light spot size
(total detection area)
Laser Class
(DIN EN 60825-1:2008-5)